HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY, PATAN
BSC SEM-VI EXAMINATIONS HELD IN AUGUST-2019

1 Center : (76 ) HNGU CAMP. PTN.

BSC SEM-VI

Page :

ATTENDANCE REPORT

1

ENGLISH\ CHEMISTRY/ Eg-322 Naturopathy/ Polymer Chemistry/ Eg-322 Naturopathy/ Polymer Ch\ Polymer Chemistry

Seat No.:

1

CHAUDHARI SACHINKUMAR PRUTHVIRAJ

Subject :

X00

CC-601

CC-602

CC-603

CC-604

SUB_EL

Date :

Answer Book No.

Student's Sign:

Seat No.:

PATEL AN

KITKUMAR RAJENDRABHAI

Subject :

X00

CC-601

CC-602

CC-603

CC-604

X00

Date :

Answer Book No.

Student's Sign:

Seat No.:

PATEL AN

KITKUMAR TULSIBHAI

Subject :

X00

CC-601

CC-602

CC-603

CC-604

X00

Date :

Answer Book No.

Student's Sign:

Seat No.:

PATEL HA

RDIKKUMAR

MANUBHAI

Subject :

X00

CC-601

CC-602

CC-603

CC-604

X00

Date :

Answer Book No.

Student's Sign:

Seat No.:

ASARI YOGESHKUMAR NARSHIHBHAI

Subject :

X00

CC-601

CC-602

CC-603

CC-604

SUB_EL

Date :

Answer Book No.

Student's Sign:

ENGLISH\ MICROBIOLOGY/ Eg-322 Naturo

pathy/ Hematology & blood banking/ Eg-322 Naturopathy\ Hematology & blood banking

Seat No.: 6 PANCHAL DIVYABAHEN CHHAGANLAL

Subject : X00 CC-601 CC-602 CC-603 CC-604 X00
Date :

Answer Book No.

Student's Sign:

Seat No.: 7 SUTHAR URVI FULCHANDBHAI

Subject : X00 CC-601 CC-602 CC-603 CC-604 X00
Date :

Answer Book No.

Student's Sign:
ENGLISH\ MATHEMATICS/ Eg-322 Naturopathy/ Busi. Maths/ Eg-322 Naturopathy/ Busi. Maths\ Busi. Maths

Seat No.: 8 BHATIYA RUSHI ASHOKBHAI

Subject : ENGLISH CC-601 CC-602 CC-603 CC-604 SUB_EL
Date :

Answer Book No.

Student's Sign:

Seat No.: 9 PRAJAPATI RIMABEN BIPINBHAI

Subject : X00 CC-601 CC-602 CC-603 CC-604 X00
Date :

Answer Book No.

Student's Sign:

ENGLISH\ PHYSICS/ Eg-322 Naturopathy/ Optoelectronic Instru./ Eg-322 Naturopathy/ Optoele\ Optoelectronic Instru.




HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY, PATAN
BSC SEM-VI EXAMINATIONS HELD IN AUGUST-2019

Center : (76 ) HNGU CAMP. PTN.

BSC SEM-VI

Page : 2

ATTENDANCE REPORT

ENGLISH\ PHYSICS/ Eg-322 Naturopathy/ Optoelectronic Instru./ Eg-322 Naturopathy/ Optoele\ Optoelectronic Instru.

Seat No.:

10

PATEL UDAY RAMESHBHAI

Subject :

X00

CC-601

CC-602

CC-603

CC-604

X00

Date :

Answer Book No.

Student's Sign:

Seat No.:

11

PRAJAPATI RONAKKUMAR JIVANBHAI

Subject :

X00

X00

X00

X00

X00

SUB_EL

Date :

Answer Book No.

Student's Sign:

Seat No.:

12

ZALA RAJ

ENDRASINH

SURAJSINH

Subject :

X00

CC-601

CC-602

CC-603

CC-604

X00

Date :

Answer Book No.

Student's Sign:

ENGLISH\ CHEMISTRY/ Eg-322 Naturopathy/ Chem. of Portland Cement/ Eg-322 Naturopathy/ Che\ Chem. of Portland Cement
Seat No.: 13 PATEL BHAGVANBHAI SOMABHAI
Subject : X00 CC-601 CC-602 CC-603 CC-604 X00
Date :

Answer Book No.

Student's Sign:

ENGLISH\ MICROBIOLOGY/ Eg-322 Naturo

pathy/ Hematology & blood banking/ Eg-322 Naturopathy\ Hematology & blood banking

Seat No.: 14 NINAMA GUNJANKUMAR RAMESHBHAI

Subject : X00 CC-601 CC-602 CC-603 CC-604 X00
Date :

Answer Book No.

Student's Sign:
ENGLISH\ PHYSICS/ Eg-322 Naturopathy/ Optoelectronic Instru./ Eg-322 Naturopathy/ Optoele\ Optoelectronic Instru.

Seat No.: 15 PATEL ASHISHKUMAR AMRUTLAL

Subject : X00 CC-601 CC-602 CC-603 CC-604 SUB_EL
Date :

Answer Book No.

Student's Sign:
ENGLISH\ CHEMISTRY/ Eg-322 Naturopathy/ Polymer Chemistry/ Eg-322 Naturopathy/ Polymer Ch\ Polymer Chemistry

Seat No.: 16 JOSHI MARGI HARESHKUMAR

Subject : X00 CC-601 CC-602 CC-603 CC-604 X00
Date :

Answer Book No.

Student's Sign:

Seat No.: 17 NAYAK JYOTI HITENDRAKUMAR

Subject : X00 CC-601 CC-602 CC-603 CC-604 X00
Date :

Answer Book No.

Student's Sign:

ENGLISH\ CHEMISTRY/ Eg-322 Naturopathy/ Chem. of Portland Cement/ Eg-322 Naturopathy/ Che\ Chem. of Portland Cement
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ENGLISH\ CHEMISTRY/ Eg-322 Naturopathy/ Chem. of Portland Cement/ Eg-322 Naturopathy/ Che\ Chem. of Portland Cement

Seat No.: 18 PATEL DEVDIPKUMAR PRAHLADBHAI

Subject : X00 CC-601 CC-602 CC-603 CC-604 X00
Date :

Answer Book No.

Student's Sign:
ENGLISH\ CHEMISTRY/ Eg-321 Info. Tech./ Polymer Chemistry/ Eg-321 Info. Tech./ Polymer Ch\ Polymer Chemistry

Seat No.: 19 SOLANKI NARENDRASINH MANGALSINH

Subject : ENGLISH X00 X00 X00 X00 X00
Date :

Answer Book No.

Student's Sign:

ENGLISH\ MICROBIOLOGY/ Eg-322 Naturo

pathy/ Hematology & blood banking/ Eg-322 Naturopathy\ Hematology & blood banking

Seat No.: 20

MAKWANA NIRMALKUMAR RAMESHBHAI

Subject : X00

CC-601

CC-602

CC-603

CC-604

X00

Date :

Answer Book No.

Student's Sign:

Seat No.: 21

RATHOD RAHULKUMAR LALABHAI

Subject : X00

CC-601

CC-602

CC-603

CC-604

X00

Date :

Answer Book No.

Student's Sign:

ENGLISH\ PHYSICS/ Eg-321 Info. Tech./ Optoelectronic Instru./ Eg-321 Info. Tech./ Optoele\ Optoelectronic Instru.

Seat No.: 22

TRIVEDI NISHANT CHANDRAKANTBHAI

Subject : X00

CC-601

CC-602

CC-603

CC-604

X00

Date :

Answer Book No.

Student's Sign:

ENGLISH\ CHEMISTRY/ Eg-321 Info. Tech./ Polymer Chemistry/ Eg-321 Info. Tech./ Polymer Ch\ Polymer Chemistry

Seat No.: 23

CHAUDHARY SAHDEVBHAI MEVABHAI

Subject : X00

CC-601

CC-602

CC-603

CC-604

X00

Date :

Answer Book No.

Student's Sign:

Seat No.: 24

CHAUDHARY SANGEETA KARSANBHAI

Subject : X00

CC-601

CC-602

CC-603

CC-604

X00

Date :

Answer Book No.

Student's Sign:

Seat No.: 25

PATEL HA

RESHKUMAR MULJIBHAI

Subject : X00

CC-601

CC-602

CC-603

CC-604

X00

Date :

Answer Book No.

Student's Sign:

Seat No.: 26

PATEL CH

IRAGKUMAR

VISHNUBHAI

Subject : X00

CC-601

CC-602

CC-603

CC-604

X00

Date :

Answer Book No.

Student's Sign:
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4

ENGLISH\ CHEMISTRY/ Eg-321 Info. Tech./ Polymer Chemistry/ Eg-321 Info. Tech./ Polymer Ch\ Polymer Chemistry

Seat No.:

27

PATEL KRUPESHBHAI KETANBHAI

Subject :

X00

CC-601

CC-602

CC-603

CC-604

X00

Date :

Answer Book No.

Student's Sign:

Seat No.:

28

PATEL RU

PEN RAMESHBHAI

Subject :

X00

CC-601

CC-602

CC-603

CC-604

X00

Date :

Answer Book No.

Student's Sign:

ENGLISH\ MICROBIOLOGY/ Eg-321 Info. Tech./ Hematology & blood banking/ Eg-321 Info. Tech.\ Hematology & blood banking

Seat No.:

29

CHUNARA ABDULKADAR IQGBALBHAI

Subject :

X00

CC-601

CC-602

CC-603

CC-604

SUB_EL

Date :

Answer Book No.

Student's Sign:

Seat No.:

30

DAVE ARTIBEN HITESHBHAI

Subject :

X00

CC-601

CC-602

CC-603

CC-604

X00

Date :

Answer Book No.

Student's Sign:

Seat No.:

31

GADHAVI RAJKUMAR ASHOKDAN

Subject :

X00

CC-601

CC-602

CC-603

CC-604

X00

Date :

Answer Book No.

Student's Sign:

ENGLISH\ MATHEMATICS/ Eg-321 Info. Tech./ Busi. Maths/ Eg-321 Info. Tech./ Busi. Maths\ Busi. Maths

Seat No.:

32

DESAI LALABHAI TEJABHAI

Subject :

X00

CC-601

CC-602

CC-603

CC-604

X00

Date :

Answer Book No.

Student's Sign:

Seat No.:

33

RAJPUT A

MITKUMAR MUKESHJI

Subject :

X00

CC-601

CC-602

CC-603

CC-604

X00

Date :

Answer Book No.

Student's Sign:

ENGLISH\ CHEMISTRY/

Eg-322 Naturopathy/ Polymer Chemistry/ Eg-322 Naturopathy/ Polymer Ch\ Polymer Chemistry

Seat No.:

34

BHAGORA NARESHBHAI RAMESHBHAI

Subject :

ENGLISH

CC-601

CC-602

CC-603

CC-604

X00

Date :

Answer Book No.

Student's Sign:

Seat No.:

35

KHANT PRAVINBHAI JAGDISHBHAI

Subject :

X00

CC-601

CC-602

CC-603

CC-604

SUB_EL

Date :

Answer Book No.

Student's Sign:
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ENGLISH\ CHEMISTRY/ Eg-322 Naturopathy/ Polymer Chemistry/ Eg-322 Naturopathy/ Polymer Ch\ Polymer Chemistry

Seat No.:

36

PRAJAPATI LABHESHKUMAR PRAKASHBHAI

Subject :

X00

CC-601 CC-602

CC-603

CC-604

X00

Date :

Answer Book No.

Student's Sign:

Seat No.:

37

SOLANKI JAYPALKUMAR VADANBHAI

Subject :

X00

CC-601 CC-602

CC-603

CC-604

X00

Date :

Answer Book No.

Student's Sign:

Seat No.:

38

SUTHAR YASH SANJAYBHAI

Subject :

ENGLISH

CC-601 CC-602

CC-603

CC-604

X00

Date :

Answer Book No.

Student's Sign:

Seat No.:

39

GARASIYA KAMLESHB

HAI KALAJI

Subject :

X00

CC-601 CC-602

CC-603

CC-604

X00

Date :

Answer Book No.

Student's Sign:

Seat No.:

40

KOTWAL AXAY DINESHBHAI

Subject :

ENGLISH

X00 X00

X00

X00

X00

Date :

Answer Book No.

Student's Sign:

Seat No.:

41

PRAJAPATI YASHVANTKUMAR RAMANBHAI

Subject :

X00

CC-601 CC-602

CC-603

CC-604

X00

Date :

Answer Book No.

Student's Sign:

ENGLISH\ PHYSICS/ Eg-

321 Info. Tech./ Optoelectronic Instru./ Eg-321 Info. Tech./ Optoele\ Optoelectronic Instru.

Seat No.:

42

THAKOR GOVINDSINH

HIRAJI

Subject :

ENGLISH

CC-601 CC-602

CC-603

CC-604

SUB_EL

Date :

Answer Book No.

Student's Sign:

ENGLISH\ CHEMISTRY/

Eg-321 Info. Tech./ Polymer Chemistr

y/ Eg-321 Info. Tech./ Polymer Ch\ Polymer Chemistry

Seat No.:

43

RAJPUT MAHIPATSHIN

PARBATSIN

H

Subject :

ENGLISH

CC-601 CC-602

CC-603

CC-604

X00

Date :

Answer Book No.

Student's Sign:

Seat No.:

44

CHAUDHARY SRUSHTI

BEN KESUBHAI

Subject :

X00

CC-601 CC-602

CC-603

CC-604

X00

Date :

Answer Book No.

Student's Sign:
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ENGLISH\ CHEMISTRY/ Eg-321 Info. Tech./ Polymer Chemistry/ Eg-321 Info. Tech./ Polymer Ch\ Polymer Chemistry

Seat No.: 45 KALAL JASHVANTKUMAR NAVINBHAI
Subject : X00 CC-601 CC-602 CC-603 CC-604 X00
Date :
Answer Book No.
Student's Sign:
ENGLISH\ BOTANY/ Eg-321 Info. Tech./ Fresh Water Ecology/ Eg-321 Info. Tech./ Fresh Water\ Fresh Water Ecology
Seat No.: 46 PARMAR VAIBHAVKUMAR BABULAL
Subject : X00 CC-601 CC-602 CC-603 CC-604 X00
Date :
Answer Book No.
Student's Sign:
ENGLISH\ CHEMISTRY/ Eg-321 Info. Tech./ Polymer Chemistry/ Eg-321 Info. Tech./ Polymer Ch\ Polymer Chemistry
Seat No.: 47 CHAUDHARY KISHORKUMAR HARIRAMBHAI
Subject : X00 CC-601 CC-602 CC-603 CC-604 SUB_EL
Date :
Answer Book No.
Student's Sign:
Seat No.: 48 CHAUDHARI MILANKUMAR BABUBHAI
Subject : ENGLISH X00 X00 X00 X00 SUB_EL
Date :
Answer Book No.
Student's Sign:
ENGLISH\ PHYSICS/ Eg-322 Naturopathy/ Optoelectronic Instru./ Eg-322 Naturopathy/ Optoele\ Optoelectronic Instru.
Seat No.: 49 KHANUSIYA SHAKILBHAI IKBALBHAI
Subject : X00 CC-601 CC-602 CC-603 CC-604 X00
Date :
Answer Book No.
Student's Sign:
ENGLISH\ CHEMISTRY/ Eg-322 Naturopathy/ Polymer Chemistry/ Eg-322 Naturopathy/ Polymer Ch\ Polymer Chemistry
Seat No.: 50 RANA JATINKUMAR DHULABHAI
Subject : X00 CC-601 CC-602 CC-603 CC-604 SUB_EL
Date :
Answer Book No.
Student's Sign:
ENGLISH\ MATHEMATICS/ Eg-322 Naturopathy/ Busi. Maths/ Eg-322 Naturopathy/ Busi. Maths\ Busi. Maths
Seat No.: 51 PARMAR MANGALSINH LAXMANBHAI
Subject : X00 CC-601 CC-602 CC-603 CC-604 X00
Date :
Answer Book No.
Student's Sign:
ENGLISH\ CHEMISTRY/ Eg-321 Info. Tech./ Polymer Chemistry/ Eg-321 Info. Tech./ Polymer Ch\ Polymer Chemistry
Seat No.: 52 BHATI SAGARKUMAR SURESHKUMAR
Subject : ENGLISH CC-601 CC-602 CC-603 CC-604 SUB_EL
Date :

Answer Book No.

Student's Sign:

ENGLISH\ PHYSICS/ Eg-321 Info. Tech./ Optoelectronic Instru./ Eg-321 Info. Tech./ Optoele\ Optoelectronic Instru.
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ENGLISH\ PHYSICS/ Eg-321 Info. Tech./ Optoelectronic Instru./ Eg-321 Info. Tech./ Optoele\ Optoelectronic Instru.

Seat No.: 53 DHARMANI TIMIR ASHOKBHAI

Subject : X00 CC-601 CC-602 CC-603 CC-604 X00
Date :

Answer Book No.

Student's Sign:
ENGLISH\ MATHEMATICS/ Eg-321 Info. Tech./ Busi. Maths/ Eg-321 Info. Tech./ Busi. Maths\ Busi. Maths

Seat No.: 54 JOSHI RAHULKUMAR MAHENDRABHAI

Subject : X00 CC-601 CC-602 CC-603 CC-604 X00
Date :

Answer Book No.

Student's Sign:
ENGLISH\ CHEMISTRY/ Eg-312 Indian Constitution/ Polymer Chemistry/ Eg-312 Indian Constitu\ Polymer Chemistry

Seat No.: 55 DODIYA CHIRAGKUMAR PRAVINBHAI

Subject : ENGLISH CC-601 CC-602 CC-603 CC-604 X00
Date :

Answer Book No.

Student's Sign:

ENGLISH\ MICROBIOLOGY/ Eg-312 Indian

Constitution/ Hematology & blood banking/ Eg-312 Ind\ Hematology & blood banking

Seat No.: 56 MANKNOJIYA SAHILBHAI ALLAUDDINBHAI
Subject : X00 CC-601 CC-602 CC-603 CC-604 X00
Date :

Answer Book No.

Student's Sign:




